
OLD NEWTON WITH DAGWORTH & GIPPING PARISH COUNCIL 
Clerk:  Karen Price, Lynwood, Grove Road, Brockdish, Nr Diss, IP21 4JP 

Tel:  01379 668798 / 07812 105228 Email: parish.clerk@oldnewtonpc.co.uk 

 

Please find details below of the Parish Council meetings for 2024.  Members 

of the public and the press are welcome to attend.  Any additional meetings 

or amendments to dates will be notified with a minimum of 3 working days 

prior to a public meeting. 

 

JANUARY Wednesday 3rd January 2024 – 7.30pm 

FEBRUARY Wednesday 7th February 2024 - 7.30pm 

 

MARCH Wednesday 6th March 2024 - 7.30pm  

APRIL Wednesday 3rd April 2024 - 7.30pm  

 

Wednesday 24th April 2024 – Annual Parish 

Meeting - 7.30pm 

MAY Wednesday 1st May 2024 (AGM) – 7.30pm  

JUNE Wednesday 5th June 2024 – 7.30pm  

JULY Wednesday 3rd July 2024 - 7.30pm 

AUGUST There will not be a scheduled meeting in August, 

however if required a planning meeting will be 

scheduled separately.  

SEPTEMBER Wednesday 4th September 2024 - 7.30pm  

OCTOBER Wednesday 2nd October 2024 - 7.30pm  

NOVEMBER Wednesday 6th November 2024 – 7.30pm  

DECEMBER Wednesday 4th December 2024 – 7.30pm  
    

  

KAREN HALL-PRICE 

Parish Clerk & RFO 

Old Newton with Dagworth & Gipping Parish Council 

 


